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LCHA20,25,35, 

Description 

Panel, Comp. End (L.H.) 

Panel, Comp. (Top) 
Panel, Side (L.H.) 

Panel, End 
Panel, Side (R.H.) 
Panel, Comp. End (R.H.) 

Panel, Front (R.H.) 

Panel, Front (L.H.) 
Panel, Front (Center) 
Handle 
Screw (2/Handle) 
Lockwasher (2/Handle) 
Door, Plexiglas 
Handle 
Screw 
Nut, Hex 
Lockwasher 
Flow Switch 

* Not Shown 

3 

FIG. 1- EXTERIOR COMPONENTS 

2 

LCHA45 

LCHA20 

066-85024 
066-85025 
363-67229 
063-67224 
363-67230 
066-85023 
066-85272 
366-85267 

-

029-08701 
021-03745 
021-01136 
028-10082 
066-83927 
021-10713 
021-08282 
021-11533 
024-15793 

13, 14 

15,16 
17 

5 

6 

Part No. 
LCHA25 

066-85516 
066-85529 
363-66874 
062-94531 
363-66866 
066-85515 
066-85570 
366-85564 

-

029-08701 
021-03745 
021-01136 
028-10082 
066-83927 
021-10713 
021-08282 
021-11533 
024-15793 

LCHA35 LCHA45 

066-85518 066-84280 
066-85530 066-84282 
363-68333 366-86907 
063-68383 066-86915 
363-68330 366-86909 
066-85517 066-84281 
066-85571 066-84941 
366-85565 366-84944 

- 066-84942 
029-08701 029-08701 
021-03745 021-03745 
021-01136 021-01136 
028-10082 028-10079 
066-83927 066-84935 
021-10713 021-13725 
021-08282 021-08282 
021-11533 021-11533 
024-15793 024-15793 
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